
 Key dates – Summer 1 

St Mary Abbots School 

Flourishing in all things 
w/c Monday 15th April  
Monday 15th April: Breakfast Club begins 
Monday 15th April: Active Day Camps wraparound club resumes  
Tuesday 16th April: Class 5 Debate Mate session  
Thursday 18th April 9:30am: Whole School Eucharist service- Resurrection- Class 5 to lead - Parents 
and carers warmly invited 
 
w/c Monday 22nd April  
Monday 22nd April: Class 3 swimming  
Monday 22nd April: Active Day Camps specialist clubs resume  
Tuesday 23rd April: Class 5 Debate Mate session 
Thursday 25th April 9:30am: KS2 Eucharist service- Class 5 to lead- Parents and carers warmly invited  
Friday 26th April 9:15am: Class 4 assembly - Parents and carers warmly invited 
 
w/c Monday 29th April  
Monday 29th April: Class 3 swimming  
Tuesday 30th April: Class 2 trip to Charterhouse for workshop on Queen Elizabeth I and her life  
Tuesday 30th April: Class 5 Debate Mate session 
Thursday 2nd May 9:30am: KS2 Eucharist service- Class 5 to lead- Parents and carers warmly invited 
 
w/c Monday 6th May 
Year 6 mock SATs week  
Big Story of the Bible Art Competition  
Monday 6th May- Bank holiday  
Tuesday 7th May: Class 5 Debate Mate session 
Wednesday 8th May: Rescheduled Reception class trip to Kew Gardens 
Thursday 9th May 9:30am: Whole school Eucharist service- Ascension- Class 5 to lead- Parents and 
carers warmly invited 
Friday 10th May 9:15am: Class 1 assembly- Parents and carers warmly invited  
 
w/c Monday 13th May 
Year 6 SATs week  
Monday 13th May: Class 3 swimming  
Tuesday 14th May: Class 5 Debate Mate session 
Thursday 16th May 9:30am: Whole School Eucharist service- Pentecost- Class 5 to lead- Parents and 
carers warmly invited 
Thursday 16th May: Class 3 trip to the British Museum for Romans in Britain workshop   
Friday 17th May: Braiswick Class Photos  
Friday 17th May 9:15am: Class 2 assembly- Parents and carers warmly invited 
Friday 17th May: Class 1 trip to Kensington Palace for Victorian toy workshop 
Friday 17th May pm: Class 6 post SATS celebration at Holland Park  
 
w/c Monday 20th May  
Monday 20th May: Class 3 swimming  
Monday 20th May: Composer Day 
Tuesday 21st May: Class 3 trip to the Natural History Museum for Volcano and Earthquake workshop  
Tuesday 21st May: Class 5 Debate Mate session  

Tuesday 21st May pm: Reception Class trip to the Muslim Cultural Heritage Centre 
Wednesday 22nd May 3:45pm: SMA’s Got Talent  
Thursday 23rd May 9:30am: KS2 Eucharist service- Class 5 to lead- Parents and carers warmly invited 
Thursday 23rd May: Class 6 theatre trip  
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Friday 24th May 9:15am: Reception Class assembly - Parents and carers warmly invited 
 


